The PACIFIC NORTHWEST Annual Conference
of The United Methodist Church

2010
DATA

2012

2013

2014

2015

%o of Highly Vital Cong.
(% of high vital congregations
compared to total # of
congregations)

19.6%

22.00%

25.00%

28.00%

32.00%

Worship (Average worship
attendance)

21,232

23,355

25,691

28,260

31,086

Evangelism (Number of
people who will join by
profession of faith)

894

939

986

1,035

1,087

Spiritual Formation
(Number of small groups,
Sunday school classes and Bible
studies.)

2,485

2,734

3,007

3,308

3,639

Missions (Number of people
from the congregation engaged
in local, national and

international mission/outreach)

2,467

2,714

2,985

3,284

3,612

Stewardship (The total
amount given by your
congregation to other
organizations for support of
benevolent and charitable
ministries (this amount includes
apportionments paid and
support for all United Methodist
and non-United Methodist
organizations active in work such
as advocacy, education, health,
justice, mercy, outreach, and
welfare anywhere in the world)

$7,577,941

$7,956,838

$8,195,543

$8,441,409

$8,694,651

Historical Data

2006

2007

2008

2009

Worship

22,911

22,390

20,437

21,046

Evangelism

1,064

990

885

992

Spiritual Formation

2,225

Missions

303

372

439

2,754

Stewardship

$6,709,261

$7,486,859

$7,671,900

$7,065,033




