

## The PACIFIC NORTHWEST Annual Conference of The United Methodist Church

2010

	DATA	2012	2013	2014	2015
% of Highly Vital Cong. (% of high vital congregations compared to total # of congregations)	19.6%	22.00%	25.00%	28.00%	32.00%

Worship (Average worship attendance)	21,232	23,355	25,691	28,260	31,086
<b>Evangelism</b> (Number of people who will join by profession of faith)	894	939	986	1,035	1,087
Spiritual Formation (Number of small groups, Sunday school classes and Bible studies.)	2,485	2,734	3,007	3,308	3,639
<b>Missions</b> (Number of people from the congregation engaged in local, national and international mission/outreach)	2,467	2,714	2,985	3,284	3,612
Stewardship (The total amount given by your congregation to other organizations for support of benevolent and charitable ministries (this amount includes apportionments paid and support for all United Methodist and non-United Methodist organizations active in work such as advocacy, education, health, justice, mercy, outreach, and welfare anywhere in the world)	\$7,577,941	\$7,956,838	\$8,195,543	\$8,441,409	\$8,694,651

## **Historical Data**

nistorical bata							
	2006	2007	2008	2009			
Worship	22,911	22,390	20,437	21,046			
Evangelism	1,064	990	885	992			
Spiritual Formation				2,225			
Missions	303	372	439	2,754			
Stewardship	\$6,709,261	\$7,486,859	\$7,671,900	\$7,065,033			